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MAJOR CANADIAN IMPORTS FROM SINGAPORE

(

Electronic computers and parts
Refrigerator compressor units
Clothing

Combination radio-phonograph sets
Crude natural rubber, except latex
Heterocyclic compounds nes

Toys and games and parts

Electronic eqpt components nes

TV receiving sets

Telephone apparatus eqpt & parts
Radio receiving sets

Flat irons, electric & parts

Goods returned within 5 years
Textile fabrics

TV, radio & phonograph set chassis
Parts & access. for bicycles nes
Switchgear & protect equip & pts nes
Tape players, tape recorders exc. pt
Parts of electric cooking appl nes
Furniture

Fish and products

Air cond & refrig eqpt & pts nes
Wood fabricated materials nes
Feathers, downs and quills

Metal parts for loose-leaf binders
Repairs aircraft foreign facilities
Pepper, ground or unground

Tin blocks, pigs and bars

Printed circuit boards

Coffee, green

Calculating machines & parts
Disposable med. & surgical instr nes
Vegetable oils and fats nes

Parts of aircraft engines

Rock drill bits, rotary type

Tuners

Typewriters, electric

Television picture tubes

Aircraft, nes

Wire rods, steel, hot rolled

Sub-Total
of

Total

(Source:

'000s)

1985

3,364
18,060
12,495
15,857
44,248
15,588

1,733

1,614
10,406

2,550

3,517

6,811

1,532

4,430

1,207

828
3,250
6,268
2,079
1,105
1,045
1,032
1,799
1,143

1,401
7,556
80
610
223
865
1,086
2,426
3,609
1,509
4,191
2,964
755
1,256

190, 492

201,491

1986

6,450
22,027
19,011
14,235
25,009
20,262

4,138

2,608
11,505

4,075

3,754

4,679

8,788

2,865

1,340
4,013
3,852
5,419
2,314
2,039
867
1,058
2,449
1,811
319
1,580
450
347
1,238
267
923
1,511
948
942
997
959
1,050

186,418

210,030

Statistics Canada)

1987

39,750
25,518
22,080
21,146
15,833
13,174
9,875
9,385
8,112
7,514
5,997
5,541
4,919
3,618
3,522
3,485
3,164
3,099
2,922
2,824
2,766
2,728
2,030
1,891
1,836
1,755
1,693
1,568
1,297
1,072
1,071
1,064
1,012
987
884
582
557
125

236,396

261,904



