MAJOR CANADIAN IMPORTS FROM SINGAPORE ('000s)

	1985	1986	1987
	Litterate Lite man 2.4	MARKET CO.	
Electronic computers and parts	3,364	6,450	39,750
Refrigerator compressor units	18,060	22,027	25,518
Clothing	12,495	19,011	22,080
Combination radio-phonograph sets	15,857	14,235	21,146
Crude natural rubber, except latex	44,248	25,009	15,833
Heterocyclic compounds nes	15,588	20,262	13,174
Toys and games and parts	1,733	4,138	9,875
Flectronic eant components nes	1,614	2,608	9,385
TV receiving sets	10,406	11,505	8,112
Telephone apparatus eqpt & parts	2,550	4,075	7,514
Radio receiving sets	3,517	3,754	5,997
Flat irons, electric & parts	6,811	4,679	5,541
Goods returned within 5 years	1,532	8,788	4,919
Textile fabrics	4,430	2,865	3,618
TV, radio & phonograph set chassis	1,207	_,	3,522
	1,201	1,340	3,485
Parts & access. for bicycles nes	828	4,013	3,164
Switchgear & protect equip & pts nes		3,852	3,099
Tape players, tape recorders exc. pt	3,250		2,922
Parts of electric cooking appl nes	6,268	5,419	
Furniture	2,079	2,314	2,824
Fish and products	1,105	2,039	2,766
Air cond & refrig eqpt & pts nes	1,045	867	2,728
Wood fabricated materials nes	1,032	1,058	2,030
Feathers, downs and quills	1,799	2,449	1,891
Metal parts for loose-leaf binders	1,143	1,811	1,836
Repairs aircraft foreign facilities	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	319	1,755
Pepper, ground or unground	1,401	1,580	1,693
Tin blocks, pigs and bars	7,556	450	1,568
Printed circuit boards	80	347	1,297
Coffee, green	610	1,238	1,072
Calculating machines & parts	223	267	1,071
Disposable med. & surgical instr nes	865	923	1,064
Vegetable oils and fats nes	1,086	1,511	1,012
Parts of aircraft engines	2,426	948	987
Rock drill bits, rotary type	3,609	942	884
Tuners	1,509	997	582
Typewriters, electric	4,191		557
Television picture tubes	2,964	959	125
Aircraft nos	755	1,050	F 10 1 1
Wire rods, steel, hot rolled	1,256	10007	(1)
Cub Tatal	100 /00	106 /10	226 206
Sub-Total of	190,492	186,418	236,396
Principles of the self-	LET THE PARTY.	The second second	1
Total	201,491	210,030	261,904

(Source: Statistics Canada)